
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
3B

3 #10P #11L #12L #13P #14P #15C #17C #17U #18A#10E
2 L. Kelley C. Rice C. Anderson N. Mataya M. Heiden J. Heiden C. Hundley S. McNary K. Marble D. Hersh

1 HON HON YAM HON HON HON YAM HON KAWHON

1 19.642 19.479 19.386 19.350 19.615 19.152 19.447 19.350 19.68419.513

2 19.540 19.703 19.215 19.489 19.714 19.147 19.484 19.082 19.57219.357

3 19.506 19.461 19.280 19.724 19.762 19.174 19.686 19.038 19.62819.552

4 19.806 19.538 19.289 19.690 19.894 19.461 19.619 19.290 19.54920.061

998 19.506 19.461 19.215 19.350 19.615 19.147 19.447 19.038 19.549MIN 19.357

19.806 19.703 19.386 19.724 19.894 19.461 19.686 19.350 19.684MAX 20.061

19.623 19.545 19.293 19.563 19.746 19.233 19.559 19.190 19.608AVG 19.621

3 #19L #20C #20T #21Y #22A #23C #24B #25A #26A#18M
2 W. Maguire A. Bushman R. McLendon  III M. LaBelle J. Bacosa M. Harvat J. Griffin T. Wyman S. Texter E. Kissinger

1 HON KTM HON HON HON KAW HON HON KAWYAM

1 19.441 19.233 19.438 19.609 19.697 21.211 18.836 19.105 20.50218.960

2 19.209 19.911 19.337 19.489 19.559 20.668 18.676 18.914 20.23919.037

3 19.247 19.131 19.152 20.132 20.006 21.264 18.685 18.822 20.42718.939

4 19.636 19.131 19.165 19.455 19.520 21.213 19.031 18.987 20.48519.073

998 19.209 19.131 19.152 19.455 19.520 20.668 18.676 18.822 20.239MIN 18.939

19.636 19.911 19.438 20.132 20.006 21.264 19.031 19.105 20.502MAX 19.073

19.383 19.352 19.273 19.671 19.696 21.089 18.807 18.957 20.413AVG 19.002

3 #28C #29C #30S #32A #32P #33E #35C #35S #36A#27S
2 H. Avery T. Porter C. Sabatka, Jr. J. Isennock A. Greenland N. Daniels M. Avila W. Cato D. Winkler J. Long III

1 KAW HON SUZ HON HON HON HON YAM SUZHON

1 19.828 18.990 19.190 19.512 19.700 19.018 19.513 19.516 19.16520.046

2 19.882 18.802 19.061 19.339 19.580 18.947 19.284 19.174 18.98119.506

3 19.477 19.294 19.095 19.563 19.627 18.762 19.194 19.302 18.80219.481

4 20.486 19.649 19.251 19.483 20.023 19.014 19.201 19.442 18.85819.497

998 19.477 18.802 19.061 19.339 19.580 18.762 19.194 19.174 18.802MIN 19.481

20.486 19.649 19.251 19.563 20.023 19.018 19.513 19.516 19.165MAX 20.046

19.918 19.184 19.149 19.474 19.732 18.935 19.298 19.359 18.952AVG 19.632

3 #39C #40L #41P #42C #42J #48C #55A #57U #58B#36N
2 J. Hamilton T. Otto P. Smith D. Cassidy D. Howard J. Ratz K. Spradlin J. Shoemaker A. Irish J. Quick

1 HON HON HON HON HON HON SUZ HON HONHON

1 20.107 19.356 19.188 19.811 19.432 19.799 19.271 19.270 19.02819.743

2 20.118 19.136 19.191 19.893 19.233 19.587 18.999 19.122 19.09818.940

3 20.158 19.248 18.996 19.779 19.095 19.698 19.041 19.195 18.87419.111

4 19.930 19.240 19.102 19.703 18.945 19.803 19.031 19.258 19.22319.314

998 19.930 19.136 18.996 19.703 18.945 19.587 18.999 19.122 18.874MIN 18.940

20.158 19.356 19.191 19.893 19.432 19.803 19.271 19.270 19.223MAX 19.743

20.078 19.245 19.119 19.796 19.176 19.722 19.086 19.211 19.056AVG 19.277

3 #59B #59P #64U #66A #67A #74F #76L #80B #84P#58Y
2 R. Bacosa J. Constantine R. Ivey III S. Narbonne C. Gillen R. Connelly B. Benkert Jr. G. Callies C. Crawford A. Smith

1 HON YAM HON YAM KAW HON HON HON HONHON

1 19.093 19.649 19.130 19.625 19.495 19.856 18.710 19.120 19.70919.469

2 18.940 19.369 19.400 19.473 19.353 19.813 18.756 19.770 19.44719.034

3 19.067 18.995 19.911 19.613 19.784 18.669 20.784 18.89319.331

4 19.092 19.714 19.783 19.524 18.709 19.611 19.01919.483

998 18.940 19.369 18.995 19.473 19.353 19.524 18.669 19.120 18.893MIN 19.034

19.093 19.649 19.400 19.911 19.783 19.856 18.756 20.784 19.709MAX 19.483

19.034 19.509 19.154 19.681 19.561 19.744 18.711 19.821 19.267AVG 19.329

April 06, 2011 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services12:17:35



INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - PRO QUALIFYING 1

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
3B

3 #91Y #94L #96B#88P
2 K. Eto M. Martin J. Cunningham C. Johncox

1 HON YAM YAMHON

1 19.001 18.995 19.02118.943

2 18.877 18.889 19.05319.466

3 18.779 19.215 18.80719.118

4 18.849 19.138 18.87919.033

998 18.779 18.889 18.807MIN 18.943

19.001 19.215 19.053MAX 19.466

18.876 19.059 18.940AVG 19.140
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